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MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

3-MERCAPTO-1-HEXANOL, NATURAL, 1% IN PG, NM2311

Chemical Name:
CAS #

FEMA #

FLAVIS #

Flash Point:
Assay % (W/W):
Appearance:

Odour:

Refractive Index @ 20C:

Specific Gravity @ 20C:

Shelf Life (Months):

Tel: +44 (0) 1202 679532
www.riversidearomatics.com

3-Mercapto-1-hexanol
51755-83-0

3850

12.217

104 °C
1.00 %

Colourless clear liquid

Conforms to Riverside Aromatics internal standard.

1.4300 - 1.4340
1.0200 - 1.0600

12. Nitrogen purge after each opening.

Riverside Aromatics LTD, 16 Slader Business Park, Poole, Dorset, BH17 OGP (Registered Office)
Registered in England & Wales under company number 5857662

Page 1 (1)
Issue date: 11/11/2020
Version: 1 (11/11/2020)



